
ASK YO UR SERVER FO R O UR FUL L  W IN E BO T T L E M EN U

WINE BY THE GLASS 

White Wines & Rosé
MARTIN CODAX Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain

WENTE RIVA RANCH RESERVE,  Chardonnay 

SIMI Chardonnay, Sonoma County

AQUA DI VENUS, Pinot Grigio, Fruili

DAOU Sauvignon Blanc, Paso Robles

MCBRIDE SISTERS, Marlborough Sauv Blanc

MONCHHOF ESTATE RIESLING Riesling, Mosul

HAMPTON WATER ROSE,  France 

WILLAMETTE Whole Cluster Rose, Willamette

$22

$23

$20

$24

$23

$23

$21

$26

$21

Sparkling Wine
BANSHEE TEN OF CUPS, Brut, California

GRATIEN & MEYER, Brut Rose, Cremant de Loire

VOGA Prosecco Brut DOC, Veneto Italy

THE GLEN HOUSE PROSECCO

THE GLEN HOUSE SPARKLING WINE

$20

$22

$21

$16

$16

Red Wines
PENFOLDS MAX'S Cabernet, Australia

BANSHEE Cabernet, Sonoma

THE STAG Cabernet, Paso Robles

SIMI Cabernet, Sonoma

HAHN GSM RED, Arroyo  Seco

DAOU PESSIMIST Red Blend, Paso Robles

THE FOUR GRACES Pinot Noir, Willamette

ANGELS INK Pinot Noir, Monterey

CHATEAU SENEJAC  Bordeaux Blend, Haut-Medoc, FR

MODUS Super Tuscan, Tuscany

GASCON RESERVA Malbec, Mendoza

MONTES Malbec, Chile

THE SPECIALYST Zinfandel, Lodi

QPR  Cabernet/Merlot Blend, Paso Robles

$25

$22

$24

$25

$20

$26

$24

$24

$26

$26

$26

$24

$22

$24

GLASS
6oz


